01
CATALOG COMMENTS
PROJECT
PREPARED BY
DATENHL-STD SATELIS 50W 75W
APPLICATIONS
This commercial-grade series is ideal for highways, city streets, large
parking lots and area lighting. It comes with a wide choice of configurations,
lumen outputs, pole heights, and it’s optimized for high e�ciency and
DESCRIPTION
NHL-STD meets the lighting requirements for major roads and highways.
Equipped with more powerful solar panels and higher capacity lithium
battery packs to ensure battery run time, NHL-STD is the spec-grade LED
solar lighting solution for most commercial applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CERTIFICATION DATA
5 Years Level 12
WIND
TEST
UN38.3
SATELIS SERIES WATTAGE
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
MOUNTING
OPTIONS
BATTERY
CAPACITY
FINISH
30K=3000K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
60K =5700K
SF =Slip Fitter GY=Gray
BR =Bronze
- -- - -
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Powerful Panel & Powerful Lighting
• 2*130W Dual Panels and 2*75W Dual lighting head option
• 15,000LM at 200 LM/W highest e�ciency in the industry
Modular & Customizable Concept
• Modular battery box with fast hooking design and
IP68 underground options
• Top mounting or under mounting panel options
• Reduce the construction time for building projects
• TYPE III distribution comes standard. TYPE II and
TYPE V are also available.
Longer Life & Heavy Duty
• Grade A LifePO 4 Battery Pack up to 25V*90AH, 2000+
full Charging Cycles
• LEVEL 12 Wind Test
Standardized Lighting Design
• Illumination where you need it with scheduled dimming
• Meets IES standards  for road illumination
• Solar clean energy solution that also meets street and
area light compliances
NHL-STD 50W=50W 10000 Lumens
75W=75W  15000 Lumens
30 =30AH
(only for SATELIS 50W)
60 =60AH
90 =90AH
(only for SATELIS 75W)
02
CATALOG COMMENTS
PROJECT
PREPARED BY
DATENHL-STD 50W 75W
26.5 inches
PRODUCT SIZE
NHL-STD 50W
25V 30AH
SOLAR PANEL: 21.1 Lbs
SOLAR LAMP: 13.5 Lbs
BATTERY ASSEMBLY: 35.2 Lbs
MOUNTING FASTNER: 22 Lbs
25V 60AH
SOLAR PANEL: 21.1 Lbs
SOLAR LAMP: 13.5 Lbs
BATTERY ASSEMBLY: 51 Lbs
MOUNTING FASTNER: 22 Lbs
NHL-STD 75W
25V 60AH
SOLAR PANEL: 42.2 Lbs
SOLAR LAMP: 13.8 Lbs
BATTERY ASSEMBLY: 51 Lbs